Silicone Suction Card Holder

THE SILICONE SUCTION PHONE HOLDER IS A ON TREND
PRODUCT THAT IS COMPACT AND VERSATILE ACCESSORY
DESIGNED TO SECURELY HOLD YOUR PHONE IN PLACE.

MADE FROM HIGH-QUALITY, FLEXIBLE SILICONE, IT FEATURES A
STRONG SUCKERS THAT SECURELY ATTACH YOUR DEVICE TO
SMOOTH SURFACES LIKE GLASS, METAL, OR PLASTIC.

IDEAL FOR HANDS-FREE USE, THE HOLDER CAN BE USED FOR
FILMING YOURSELF FOR SOCIAL MEDIA, WATCHING VIDEOS OR
VIDEO CALLS.

THE SILICONE MATERIAL ENSURES A SNUG FIT FOR YOUR
CARD, MAKING IT A CONVENIENT AND STYLISH SOLUTION.

SIMPLY STICK THE PRODUCT TO THE BACK OF YOUR PHONE
WITH ITS STRONG ADHESIVE AND IT IS READY TO USE.

IDEAL FOR THOSE WHO PREFER A MINIMALIST, POCKET-FREE
LIFESTYLE, THIS CARD HOLDER COMBINES PRACTICALITY WITH
MODERN DESIGN.
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ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.66 £0.60 £0.58
£25 £25 £25
£15 £20 £40
500 1000 2500
£0.68 £0.63 £0.61
£45 £45 £45
E15) £20 £40

5000

£0.56

£25

£65

5000

£0.58

£45

£65

Silicone

Black, Clear, Pink & White. Pantone
matching £55 on 250pcs+. Pantone
matching FOC 500pcs+

Printed

85mm x 57mm x 4mm

Adhesive & Suckers

45mm x 10mm

0.021kg (based on 1 colour print)
100

Individually poly bagged

500pcs

11kg (based on 1 colour print)
37x27x20cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval

3926909090

China
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£25
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£45

£115

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



